2023 APPLICATION FORM

I/WE WISH TO APPLY FOR MEMBERSHIP OF THE MINEHEAD MOTOR CLUB	
Full NameA	ge (if under 18)
Address	
Pos	t Code
Email	Please write clearly
TelephoneMobile	
Additional Member 1:	
Full NameA	ge (if under 18)
Additional Member 2:	
Full Name A	ge (if under 18)
Additional Member 3:	
Full NameA	ge (if under 18)
2023 Membership	£12
Additional Family Members Living at the same home address	£3 each
Total Payment £BACS or Cheque (please indicate payment)	
Cheque payment made out to Minehead Motor Club Limited. or BACS Payment to Minehead Motor Club Ltd A/C No: 00283826 Bank Sort Code: 30-19-57 Payment reference: your surname followed by membership	

Data Protection Act: The above information will be stored on computer for distribution of Newsletters etc. We have produced a Privacy Notice which explains what we do with your personal information, and your rights under the Data Protection Act. It is available to view on the Club's website, www.mineheadmotorclub.com, or a copy can be requested from the membership secretary

I/We understand that the club is a non-profit making company limited by guarantee. I/We agree to contribute a sum, not exceeding £1 to the asset of the club in the unlikely event of the club being wound up whilst I/We are members, or within one year after I/We cease membership of the club, as per the memorandum and articles of association of the club.

I have read and understand the Minehead Motor Club's Safeguarding Statement and agree to comply with it

Signature(s)

Applicant.....Addititional Member 1.....

Addititional Member 2..... Addititional Member 3.....

Please send completed form (and remittance if paying by cheque) to: Mrs Denise Woodward, 35 Townsend, Williton, Taunton, Somerset. TA4 4RB 07557473224 email: membership@mineheadmotorclub.com

